The XHR/SHR 300 series has been certified
to the new ATEX directive 94/9/EC and
provides one of the most effective heating
regulators on the market. Helping to maintain
saturated gases in their vaporised state, it’s
unique dual heating design, combined with
it’s direct heat transfer process, help keep the
heaviest of Hydrocarbons in their gaseous

Electric & Steam Heated Regulators
XHR/SHR Series  – Electric and steam heated regulators
Ordering information
Model ordering information:
Standard specification:
Body and wetted parts:                       316st.st.
Bonnet:                                              316st.st.
Seat:                                                        Peek
Connections:                                     1/4" NPT
Basic model
XHR300 – Electric heated
SHR300 – Steam heated
Cv value
06- 0.06
03- 0.03
Body material
SS – 316 st.st.
Porting options (refer above)
Power cable supply
L – Left side
R – Right side
B – Bottom
Heat supply
1 – 115V
2 – 230V
– Steam
Outlet pressure range
02 – 0 – 2bar
04 – 0 – 4bar
08 – 0 – 8bar
10 – 0 – 10bar
20 – 0 – 20bar
XHR300 - 0.06 - SS - 10 - 1 - L - A
Porting options:
www.pressuretech2000.com  EHR/SHR Page 2
Ambient temperature range:   -40°C to +50°C
Proof pressure:                                    450bar
Max rated outlet pressure:                     30bar
Inboard He leak rate:    1x10- atm cc/sec He
(Individual testing available at extra cost)
Max steam pressure:                               6bar
8
OUTLET
PORT
INLET
PORT
OUTLET INLET
OUTLETT
35 BAR MAXR33 X
34
6.
6
110
120
12
0
11
2
100 CENTRES
14
5